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Binthdays : Magy 2019

01.05.2019 Wednesday
Mr. G.D. Chelladurai

Mr. Shantha Kumar

Baby. Catherine Sarah
Mrs. Rani

Baby. 1.D. Elizabeth Kamala

03.05.2019 Friday

Mrs. Kavitha Vijay Anand
Mrs. P, Vialet Valli

Mr. R. Moses Rajesh Kumar

04.05.2019 Saturday
Mrs. Nansy

Miss, Hannah leniffer
Mr. V. Vinoth Kumar

05.05.2019 Sunday
Mr. E. James

06.05.2019 Monday

Mrs. Jane David

Mr. Sanjiv Samuel

Dr. Ratan Immanuel Stephen
Mrs. Esther Paul Prakash Kumar
Mr. |, Christy Benadict

Mr. Vishwa

Mr. John Samuel Chelliah

Mrs. Vijayarani Chelliah

07.05.2019 Tuesday

Mrs, Violet Rajan

Mrs. P. Dhanalakshmi Andrews
Mr. 5. Arasu

08.05.2019 Wednesday

Mr. Crystal Sameelan

Mr. Paul Amul Raj

Rev. Immanuel Devakatacham
09.05.2019 Thursday

Mrs. 5. Selvi

10.05.2019 Friday

Master. Simon Moses

Mrs. Grace Solomon
11.05.2019 Saturday

Mr. Thompson llayaraj Sundarraj
12.05.2019 Sunday

Mr. D.J. Victor Sundarraj

Mr. A. Nelson Sylvan Asir

Mr. Immanuel

13,05.2019 Monday

Mr. T. Premkumar

Miss. M. Preethika
14.05.2019 Thursday

Mr. D.J. Joshuva Thayakumar
Mr. P. Naveen Joel

Master, Isaac Jaden Abraham

15.05.2019 Wednesday
Mr. Bohvas

Mrs. Ruth Gnanaprakasam
Mrs. Usha

Mrs. Paulina

16.05.2019 Thursday

Mrs. Pancy Rebecca

Miss. Mary Angeline Paul
Mrs. A, Anitha Kamesh Kumar
Miss. Beulah Jeeva Niranjini

17.05,2019 Friday
Mr. 1. Jebaselwyn Gladson
Mrs. Khena Merlin Sels

18.05.2019 Saturday
Mr.P. Philomon Praveenkumar

20.05.2019 Monday

Mr. Joel Selvarathinam Premkumar
Mrs. Helen Paul Amulraj

Mr. Joel Joshua

21.05.2019 Tuesday

Mrs, B. Daisy Raj
22.05.2019 Wednesday
Mrs. Mary Kantha Babu

Mr. Samuel Dinesh

Master. A.P. Rohan Andrews
Mr. Easter Vijay

23.05.2019 Thursday
Mr. S. Ebenezer Rajasekar

24.05.20189 Friday
Mr. E. Selvaraj

25.05.2019 Saturday
Mrs. Nancy Reena
Mr. D. Jebamani
Miss. G. Revathi
Master, 5. Santhosh

26.05.2019 Sunday

Mrs, Jemima Priyadharshini
Mr. Vijay Kumar

Mrs. Chandra Bai
28.05.2019 Tuesday

Mrs. Alice Subita

Miss. Ann Franklin

Mr. A. Santhosh Kumar

30.05.2019 Thursday

Mr. 5. Immanuel

Mrs. Addlin Paul Raj

31.05.2019 Friday

Mr. Jabez Kirubakaran Christudoss
Mrs. Grace Susan Sushma Jayaraj
Miss. Stethanie Ann Taylor




Wedding Anniversary ay - 2019

01.05.2019 Wednesday

Mr. Rajmohan & Mrs, Prasanna Rajmohan
02.05.2019 Thursday

Mr. A, Sathish Kumar & Mrs. Lavanya Sathish
03.,05.2019 Friday

Mr. Salomon Raj & Mrs, Vasantha Salomi
04.05.2019 Saturday

Mr. 1.5, Manoharan & Mrs, Shanthi Mancharan
Mr. J. Joseph Rajesh Barnabas & Mrs. Roselind Menaka
Rev. S. Immanuel Devakadatcham & Mrs. Clara Immanuel
05.05.2019 Sunday

Mr. Sebastian Balaji & Mrs. Indhumathy

Mr. Manuel Selvaraj & Mrs. Santha

Mr. lohn Samuel Chelliah & Mrs, Vijayarani Chelliah
07.05.2019 Tuesday

M. Jefferson & Mrs. Cynthia Jefferson

Mr. N.N. Mohan Raj & Mrs. Saranya Mohan Raj
08.05.2019 Wednesday

Mr. John Jeyakumar & Mrs. Susan Anitha Subasini
M. R, James Binny & Mrs. S, Mangalamary
11.05.2019 Saturday

Mr. Nelson Arputhara) & Mrs. Jenisia
13.05.2019 Monday

Mr. D. John & Mrs. Gracy John

Mr, J, Selva Sundar & Mrs. Kavitha Nancy Sundar
16.05.2019 Thursday

Mr. C. Sheagan & Mrs, Deepa Sheagan

Mr. Vijay Kumar & Mrs. Indra Priya

18.05.2019 Saturday

Mr. S. Vijayakumar & Mrs. Daisy Hilda

Mr. R. Vivekanand & Mrs. Jennifer Joylin
19.05.2019 Monday

Mr. ¥, Albert Selvam & Mrs. Letteesha Christalda
20.05.2019 Monday

Mr. Prem Palmer & Mrs, §.5. Anitha Palmer
23.05.2019 Thursday

Mr. Panneerselvam & Mrs. Annal Panneerselyam
Mr. Arun Paul Christopher & Mrs, Bidishaw
24.05.2019 Friday

Dr. Selomon Paul & Mrs. Vinola Paul

25.05.2019 Saturday

M. Victor 5 Selvarathinam & Mrs, Indira Selvarathinam
26,05.2019 Sunday

Dr, Rajan Santosham & Mrs. Cheruba Santasham
Mr. Edwin Alfred & Mrs, Shalini Merlin
28.05.2019 Tuesday

Mr. Abraham & Mrs, Saral

Mr. P.J. Selvakumar & Mrs. Vimala Selvakumar
29.05.2019 Wednesday

Mr. 5. Anandan & Mrs, A, Kavitha lenifer
30.05,2019 Thursday

Mr. V. Samuel & Mrs. Kingsley Stella Samuel

Binthdays : June 2019

01.06.2019 Saturday

Mr. A.G. Augustine
Mr. K.M. Durai Raj

02.06.2019 Sunday

Mrs. Punitha Pancy
03.06.2019 Monday

Mrs. Shanthi Sekaran
04.06.2019 Tuesday

Mr. M. Hudson Hosea Raj
05.06.2019 Wednesday
Mr. J.5. Mancharan

Mrs. J. Vijaya Beulah
06.06.2019 Thursday

Mr. Stephen Sudhakar

Mr. M. Timathy Clifton

Mr. D. Vimalan Surgunapandian
08.06.2019 Saturday

Mr. Binil Immanuel Chelliah
Mr. I. Isaac

Mrs. lesintha Joy lacob
Mrs. Bhuvaneswari Samuel
10.06.2019 Monday

Mr. Christian Smith Robert
Mr. Gershon Milton
11.06.2019 Tuesday
Master. Meega Joshua
12.06.2019 Wednesday
Mrs. M. Mary

Mrs. Salonika Sampath
Baby. Dorathy Anisha Jayakumar
Mrs. Mary Novela
13.06.2019 Thursday

Mrs. Kalpana 5.J. Santosham
Miss. Amalorpavam

Mr. Ebi Thayakaran

Baby. A. Dania Magdalene

14.06.2019 Friday

Mrs. Mary Rani
Mr. Williams Venkatesh

15.06.2019 Saturday

Mr. R. Santharaj

Mr. D, Meshak

Mrs, H. Vijila Jasmine
16.06.2019 Sunday

Mrs. Privadharshini Premkumar
Mrs. Alpha Omega Christina Christie

Mr. R. Meshach Didraj
Miss, K. Subeka

Master. Jebison Rajasingh
17.06.2019 Monday

Mr. Manson Magimai Raj
Mrs. Beril Jacob

20.06.2019 Thursday
Mrs. Preethi Chelligh

Miss. P. Divya Margret
21,06.2019 Friday

Mr. P. Anand
Mr. Harry Robert

22.06.2019 Saturday

Miss. Beulah Ponmalar

Dr. Ravi Santhosham

Dr. Arthur Robert

Mrs. Janet Adisayaraj

Mr. Sathish

23.06.2019 Sunday

Mr. Daniel Kiran Paul

Mr. David Varun Paul

Mrs. Shalini Merlin Alfred
24.06.2019 Monday

Mr. Prakash Sekaran

Mr. 1. Paul Raj

25.06.2019 Tuesday

Mrs. Mariyal

Mr. R. Raja Herzel Theodore
Mr. G. Senthil Kumar
26,06.2019 Wednesday
Mr. A. Rajan

Mrs. Jebaseeli David Rajan
Master. Sugan Dev Varshan
Miss. ). Sujila Sharon
27.06.2019 Thursday

o, DEEE]&I( David Chellappa Arjun
Mr. 5. Thabithal Arthur
28.06.2019 Friday

Miss. K. Swetha
29.06.2019 Saturday

Mr. Praveen Selvakumar
Dr. Rita Arjun

Mr. Prince Premkumar
30.06.2019 Sunday

Mr. Jayanth Yesudiyan Dharmaraj

Master. Jaysan




June - 2079

01.06.201% Saturday
Mr. Manikaraj Abel Paul & Mrs. Vimala Grace
06.06.2019 Thursday

Mr, David & Mrs, Jane David
Mr. Moses Navara) & Mrs. Gnanaseeli Moses

08.06.2019 Saturday
Mr. Augustine Thangaraj & Mrs. Banu Augustine
12.06.2019 Wednesday

Mr. Arulraj & Mrs. Saral Sokkammal
Mr. D. Sadhu & Mrs. Rosi Prema Bai

16.06.2019 Sunday

Dr. Roy Santosham & Mrs. Viji Santasham
Mr. R, Bibraj & Mrs. Naomi Sherin Lilly

17.06.2019 Monday

Mr. Jabez Kirubakaran & Mrs, Mercy

18.06.2019 Tuesday

Mr. Daniel Jayakumar & Mrs. Priscilla Deepakumari Daniel
20.06.2019 Thursday

Mr. Jebaselwyn Gladson & Mrs. Marvel Annavathana Gladso
23.06.2019 Sunday

Mr. R. Rja Herzel Theodore & Mrs. Adlin Deva Sugin
26.06.2019 Wednesday

Mr. 5. Immanuel & Mrs. loyce Immanuel

27.06.2019 Thursday

Mr. E, James & Mrs, Susila

28.06.2019 Friday

Mr. R. Ramesh Williams & Mrs. Sarah

PALM SUNDAY




